Local Supporters of



BROADCAST PARTNER AGREEMENT

This document acknowledges that the following parties have joined hands to help proclaim the Gospel to the local community through The Lutheran Hour broadcast. We pray the Holy Spirit works through this partnership to bring many individuals to faith in Christ Jesus.

An Outreach Partnership Between:

CHURCH/GROUP NAME ADDRESS	Lutheran Hour Ministries 660 Mason Ridge Center Drive St. Louis, MO 63141-8557
CITY/STATE/ZIP	
Local Broadcast Details	Partnership Selection
Current Station: KDES / 1340 AM Current Airtime: Sundays at 7:00 ar Broadcast Market: Palm Springs, CA	□ \$179 Sponsor one week □ \$774 Sponsor one month □ \$2,321 Sponsor one quarter □ \$ Other □ One-year sponsorship interest
Signed on behalf of The Lutheran Hour :	Signed on behalf of the broadcast partner:
Rev. Dr. Michael Zeigler Speaker of The Lutheran Hour	Contact Name:
	Detach here
Local Supporters of The Lutheran Hour B Yes! Our congregation would like to become p mission! Enclosed is a gift of financial support in	**CUTHERAN HOUR MINISTRIES **art of this important broadcast** **St. Louis, MO 63141-8557
□ \$179 - Sponsor a week □ Please co	ontact me about ing an entire year. Please make your check payable to Lutheran Hou Ministries, and return it with this reply form in the envelope provided. Your gift is tax-deductible as allowed by law. Thank you! 25CDR06CG 330
	Contact Person
CHURCH/GROUP NAME ADDRESS	Contact Phone Number □ Work □ Mobile □ Home
CITY/STATE/ZIP	Contact E-mail

Please charge my gift to my account:	
□ VISA □ Mastercard □ Discover □ American Express	
Name of Cardholder (as written on credit card)	
Account Number	Expiration Date
Signature	Amount \$
Phone Number	
E-mail Address	
Automated Civing Ontions	
Automated Giving Options	When you choose automatic giving, you'll become part of a special group of friends whose steady
If you would like to give monthly by credit card or bank account, please visit Ihm.org/give , or call us at 800-944-3450 . Thank you!	commitment safeguards current ministry and allows LHM to plan programs, resources, and educational content impacting you and others. Consider signing
	up for automatic giving today!